FEES EFFECTIVE FROM 1 JULY 2015
MEMBERSHIPS

Full Family:
Full:
Associate:
Joining Fee:
Late Membership Fee: (if lapsed for more than 3 months)
Re-joining Fee: (if lapsed for more than 6 months)
Friends of the Connemara Pony:
REGISTRATIONS

Foal Registration

Late fee if lodged after 180 days of birth
Beyond 180 days an additional fee per month of
Adult - Pure Bred (Minimum age 2)
Stallion (once classified)
Mare [Class 1 or 2]
Gelding
Adult - Sports Section (Minimum age 3)
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Passport [b] (if already Adult Registered)
Stallion Return (per mare)

Late Stallion Return
Brand Prefix
Classification Application (Stallion & Mare)
ARTIFICIAL INSEMINATION
Stallion Participation
Stallion Return (per mare)
TESTING
DNA Typing
Cream Dilution Test
HWSDTest
OWNERSHIP
Transfer
Lease
Duplicate Copy of Registration Papers [b]
PENALTY FEE - (NON REFUNDABLE)
Request for registration of progeny from accidental matings,
unregistered sire or dam (Regulation 5e) - non refundable.

Request for registration of progeny where mare has not been
included on stallion return (Regulation 18b) - non refundable.

Postage Fees marked [a] $0.50c [b] $2.45

$100.00
$ 80.00
60.00
25.00
15.00
20.00
25.00

B BH BB

15.00
55.00
5.00

& & P

80.00
30.00
25.00

B B B

50.00
20.00
20.00
15.00

5.00
80.00

5.00
50.00

e AR AR R A

25.00
5.00

&+ B

60.00
40.00
45.00

@ B P

25.00
25.00
30.00

B B BH

$250.00

$250.00



