FEES EFFECTIVE FROM 1 JULY 2015 <u>MEMBERSHIPS</u>

<u> </u>	<u>JEROI III O</u>	
Full Family:		\$100.00
Full:		\$ 80.00
Associate:		\$ 60.00
Joining Fee:		\$ 25.00
Late Membership Fee:	(if lapsed for more than 3 months)	\$ 15.00
Re-joining Fee:	(if lapsed for more than 6 months)	\$ 20.00
Friends of the Connemara F	Pony:	\$ 25.00
<u>REGISTRATIONS</u>		
Foal Registration		\$ 15.00
Late fee	if lodged after 180 days of birth	\$ 55.00
Beyond 180 days	an additional fee per month of	\$ 5.00
Adult - Pure Bred (M	linimum age 2)	
Stallion	(once classified)	\$ 80.00
Mare [Class 1 or 2]		\$ 30.00
Gelding		\$ 25.00
Adult - Sports Section (M	linimum age 3)	
Stallion	<u> </u>	\$ 50.00
Mare		\$ 20.00
Gelding		\$ 20.00
Passport [b]	(if already Adult Registered)	\$ 15.00
Stallion Return	(per mare)	\$ 5.00
Late Stallion Return	,	\$ 80.00
Brand Prefix		\$ 5.00
Classification Application	(Stallion & Mare)	\$ 50.00
ARTIFICIAL INSEMINATION		·
Stallion Participation		\$ 25.00
Stallion Return	(per mare)	\$ 5.00
<u>TESTING</u>	,	•
DNA Typing		\$ 60.00
Cream Dilution Test		\$ 40.00
HWSDTest		\$ 45.00
OWNERSHIP		·
Transfer		\$ 25.00
Lease		\$ 25.00
Duplicate Copy of Registration	Papers [b]	\$ 30.00
PENALTY FEE - (NON REFUNDABLE)		
Request for registration of progeny from accidental matings,		
unregistered sire or dam (Regulation 5e) - non refundable.		\$250.00
Request for registration of progeny where mare has not been		
included on stallion return (Regulation 18b) - non refundable.		\$250.00
	,	

Postage Fees marked [a] \$0.50c [b] \$2.45